Weston Countertop Meat Grinder - 1 HP
Model Number: 33-1301-W
UPC: 812830024602

Take control over the blend of ingredients and texture ofyour grind in your handcrafted burgers, sausage, and meatloaf with our
newsleek 1 HP grinder. This powerful,and compact machine is great for at home use, with 1 HP of power (750 watts, 120volt, 60 Hz),
grinding up to 4 Ibs. per minute. There are two speeds; one forgrinding and one for stuffing, and a reverse function that helps
preventjamming. Three stainless steel plates 3mm (fine) 5mm (medium) and 7mm (coarse) allowyou to custom grind your meats, and
the grinder includes a sausage stuffing kitwith a spacer and funnel as well as a stomper to assist in your grind. The cordconveniently
fits under the all metal housing.

Bullet Copy Powerful 1 HP, 750 watt motor (120 volt, 60 hz)

Die-cast body with metal gears
Fast grinding, slow stuffing speeds & reverse
Includes 2 stainless steel grinding plates (medium & coarse), cutting blade, sausage stuffing funnel, and stomper

One-year limited Weston warranty

Item Dimensions

Item Dimensions Height 9.80

Item Dimensions Width 15.00

Item Dimensions Depth 10.25

Item Dimensions Cube 0.8719618055555555
Item Dimensions Weight 13.850

Out-of-Box Item Height 0.000



Out-of-Box Item Width
Out-of-Box Item Depth
Master Pack Qty
Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth
Master Pack Cube
Master Pack Weight
FREIGHT _CLASS

NMFC

0.000

0.000

2

11.00

15.69

21.19

2.1164248263888888

30.09

85

23



