Weston Countertop Meat Grinder - 1 HP

Model Number: 33-1301-W

UPC: 812830024602



Take control over the blend of ingredients and texture of your grind in your handcrafted burgers, sausage, and meatloaf with our newsleek 1 HP grinder. This powerful, and compact machine is great for at home use, with 1 HP of power (750 watts, 120 volt, 60 Hz), grinding up to 4 lbs. per minute. There are two speeds; one forgrinding and one for stuffing, and a reverse function that helps preventjamming. Three stainless steel plates 3mm (fine) 5mm (medium) and 7mm (coarse) allowyou to custom grind your meats, and the grinder includes a sausage stuffing kitwith a spacer and funnel as well as a stomper to assist in your grind. The cordconveniently fits under the all metal housing.

Rui	llet	Conv

Item Dimensions

Out-of-Box Item Height

Powerful 1 HP, 750 watt motor (120 volt, 60 hz)

Die-cast body with metal gears

Fast grinding, slow stuffing speeds & reverse

Includes 2 stainless steel grinding plates (medium & coarse), cutting blade, sausage stuffing funnel, and stomper

One-year limited Weston warranty

Item Dimensions Height	9.80
Item Dimensions Width	15.00
Item Dimensions Depth	10.25
Item Dimensions Cube	0.871961805555555
Item Dimensions Weight	13.850

0.000

Out-of-Box Item Width	0.000
Out-of-Box Item Depth	0.000
Master Pack Qty	2
Master Pack Height	11.00
Master Pack Width	15.69
Master Pack Depth	21.19
Master Pack Cube	2.1164248263888888
Master Pack Weight	30.09
FREIGHT_CLASS	85
NMFC	23